73
S
cr
e
w
10000h at 85°C
· Long Life
· High Reliability

Direct Contact & Support:  Jianghai Europe GmbH   +49 (0)2151-652088-0    info@jianghai-europe.com   www.jianghai-europe.com            v2006.2
11
Part Number System
Terminal Form
Terminal A 	 Terminal B 	 Terminal C 	 Terminal D
Order Code: AXXX	 Order Code: BXXX	 Order Code: CXXX 	 Order Code: DXXX
Tolerances of d1, d2, h1, h2 :  +/- 0,3 mm
Screw Definition
Hexagon-Head M5x10
Hexagon-Head M6x12
Hexagon-Head M8x16
Bracket Mounting
I -Type	 Y-Type
Ø D 36-90	 Ø D 51-101 Ø D W1 W2 W3 W4 a b
36 48,0 58,0 - - 3,5 -
51 68,0 80,0 63,5 73,0 4,5 7,0
64 81,0 93,0 76,2 85,1 4,5 7,0
77 93,5 106,0 88,9 98,4 4,5 7,0
90 108,0 120,5 101,6 111,1 4,5 7,0
101 - - 115,0 127,0 5,0 8,0
 preferred    in mm
Height of brackets: ~30mm
Code ØD Screw Pitch P d1 d2 h1 h2
A361 36 M5 12,7 8 11 6,8 1,8
A362 36 10 - 32 12,7 8 11 6,8 1,8
A511 51 M5 21,8 10 13 6,8 1,8
D551 55 M5 21,8 10 13 5,5 0
A641 64 M5 28,2 10 15,5 6,8 1,8
A642 64 M5 28,2 15 20 7,3 3,5
A643 64 1/4 - 28 28,2 15 20 7,3 3,5
B641 64 1/4 - 28 28,2 17,2 0 6,4 0
D641 64 M5 28,2 13,0 15,0 7,14 0
A771 77 M5 31,4 10 15,5 6,3 1,3
A772 77 M6 31,4 10 15,5 6,3 1,3
B771 77 M6 31,4 17,2 0 3,17 0
Code ØD Screw Pitch P d1 d2 h1 h2
B772 77 M6 31,4 17,2 0 6,4 0
B773 77 M8 31,4 17,2 0 3,17 0
B774 77 M5 31,4 17,2 0 6,4 0
C771 77 M5 31,4 17,2 0 3,5 0
C772 77 M6 31,4 17,2 0 3,5 0
C773 77 M5 31,4 17,2 0 5,5 0
C774 77 M5 31,4 17,2 0 6,4 0
A901 90 M5 31,4 10 15,5 6,3 1,3
A902 90 M6 31,4 10 15,5 6,3 1,3
B901 90 M6 31,4 17,2 0 6,4 0
B902 90 M5 31,4 17,2 0 6,4 0
A101 101 M8 41,5
preferred, other forms on request in mm
Accessories for Bolt Mounting